P22000006134

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	
(====	The Little Princip	
(Doc	ument Number	
1300)	zment (vomber)	
Codifical Carlos	6 67	7.00
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
- <u> </u>		
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



000379584100



ALLAHASSEE, FLOND

RECEIVED

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

01/31/2022

D	ate:	01/31/2022	a: DW
		Acc#I20160000072	4: () = W
Name:	Flora Grov	vth Management Corp.	
Document #:			
Order #:	14125121		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	cCertified Plain: COGS:	d:- - ✓-:t	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	:\$ 78.75	

Thank you!

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Plora Growth Management C	Согр.	************		
Principal street address 198 Davenport Road Toronto, Ontario MSR 1J2, Canada		Mailing address, if different is:		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: organized under the Florida Business Corporation Act, provided to				
activity requiring the consent or approval of any state official, dep	partment, board, ag	ency or other be	ody without	such conse
or approval first being obtained.				
			7.7	
			<u> </u>	022
			<u> </u>	NAU
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			N OF STATE	31 PM 4: 40
Name and Title: Luis Merchan, President and Director	Name and Title	Matthew Cohe	en, Secretar	
Address 198 Davenport Road	Address:	and Director		
Toronto, Ontario M5R 1J2, Canada	Address.	198 Davenpor	t Road	
	_	Toronto, Onta	rio M5R 1J2	2, Canada
Name and Title:	Name and Title	; <u> </u>		
Address				
	_		···	
Name and Title:	Name and Title	:		
Address	Address:			 .
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

	d Title;	Isame and Title	
Address		Address:	7
			
			
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered apent is:	
Name:	C T Corporation System		
Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation,	_	
	FL 33324	_	
AUTICLEVII	INCORPORATOR	_	
	····		
the name and ag	deress of the Incorporator is: Rebecca DiStefano		
Name:		-	
Address:	401 E Las Olas Blvd, Ste 2000	_	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	_	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
CCC	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
Effective date, if		of he more than five days new	
Effective date, if (If an effective d filing.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific and canr	tor oc more than 1146 guys bitt	or or 90 days after the
(If an effective d filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date	ate is listed, the date must be specific and canr inserted in this block does not meet the applicable factive date on the Department of State's records	e statutory filing requirements.	
(If an effective dilling.) Note: If the date the document's e Having been numer of the document of the docum	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records ed as registered agent to accept service of process uniliar with and accept the appointment as register	e statutory filing requirements, to	this date will not be listed as
If an effective dilling.) Note: If the date he document's e Having been numertificate, I am for	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records ed as registered agent to accept service of process uniliar with and accept the appointment as register Corporation System	e statutory filing requirements, to	this date will not be listed as
If an effective diling.) Note: If the date he document's e Having been name trificate, I am for C	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records ed as registered agent to accept service of process uniliar with and accept the appointment as register Corporation System	e statutory filing requirements, i i. for the above stated corporation ered agent and agree to act in thi	this date will not be listed as
(If an effective dilling.) Note: If the date the document's element's element are training been number tificate, I am for the submit this document are the submit this document.	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records and as registered agent to accept service of process similar with and accept the appointment as registed to Corporation System	e statutory filing requirements, is for the above stated corporation ered agent and agree to act in this erection.	this date will not be listed as at the place designated in this s capacity
(If an effective dilling.) Note: If the date the document's element's element are training been number tificate, I am for the submit this document are the submit this document.	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records and are gistered agent to accept service of process similar with and accept the appointment as registed. Corporation System Corporation System Required Signature/Registered Agent Ament and affirm that the facts stated herein are department of State constitutes a third degree felonger.	e statutory filing requirements, is for the above stated corporation ered agent and agree to act in this erection.	this date will not be listed as at the place designated in this s capacity